

14.06.2022

Sl. 10

Aloke

CALCUTTA HIGH COURT
IN THE CIRCUIT BENCH AT JALPAIGURI

CRA (DB) 11 of 2022

In the matter of: **Director of Revenue Intelligence,
Siliguri regional Unit, Siliguri**

....Appellant

Mr. Ratan Banik, Advocate

...for the appellant

Admit the appeal.

Call for the records.

Issue usual notices.

Paper books be prepared within four weeks from the receipt
of the Lower Court Records.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Bibhas Ranjan De, J.)

